Tcl

Col Sa Creu

Col d’Estords
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Tc | Col de Sa Creu- Coll d’Estords
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SALIDA "Tc I" Coll Sa Creu - Coll d’Estords

N 39°34'34"
E 2°35'59"

300 mts
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LLEGADA "Tc I" Coll Sa Creu - Col d’Estords

N 39°36'40"
E 2°34'57"

370 mts
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550 Challenge Mallorca

Tcl Tcl

Distance 18,600
Time 0:32
Average 34,88

DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL PARTIAL T
Ma-1043
0,000 I _____ 0,00
11,280
0,000 R 18,600
Ma-1043
1,003 | 0,62
1,003 N 17,597
Ma-1043
3,002 | 1,87
1,999 o 15,598
Ma-1043
3,970 | o 2,47
0,968 i 14,630
Ma-1043
5,000 f 3,11
1,030 s 13,600
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 18,600

Time 0:32
Tcl TcJ
Average 34,88
DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
Ma-1043
7,020 . 4,36
6 2,020 4,260 11,580
Ma-1016
°
7,420 T 4,61
7 0,400 3,860 11,180
Ma-1016
9,390 ( . 5,83
8 1,970 1,890 9,210
Ma-1016
11,280 I ______ 7,01
0,000
9 1,890 7,320
Ma-1016
11,650 | | 7,24
10 0,370 6,950
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 18,600
0:32
Tcl Tc)
Average 34,88
DISTANCE Km
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL TO GO
Ma-1041
[ ]
11,690 7,26
11 0,040 6,910
Ma-1041
17,220 . 10,70
12 5,530 1,380
Ma-1101
17,360 , .-/ | 10,79
13 0,140 1,240
/ Ma-1101
17,490 )\ 10,87
14 0,130 1,110
Ma-1101
17,550 4 10,91
15 0,060 1,050
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 18,600
Time 0:32
Tcl Tcl
Average 34,88
KM
DISTANCE DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL PARTIAL T
Ma-1101
18,290 : | 11,36
16 0,740 0,310
Ma-1101
17 0,040 0,270
Ma-1101
18,600 | 11,56
18 0,270 C.H. Puigpunyent-Esporles 0,000
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